M1A Match

Name: M1A

Ascher, Chet
Foster, Tom
Lihou, Al
Tunny, Kevin
Zubritsky, Don

X X X X X

1 2 Prone
67-0
95-0
92-1
99-5
89-0

1. M1A/Unlimited Garand

cw class winner
mw match winner

2. As Issued Garand

Prone P Rapid Sit Rapid Stand

83-0
97-1
93-2
95-1
97-4

October 22, 2017

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

65-0
96-2
83-1
91-0
94-2

73-1
93-1
85-0
94-1
83-3

51-0
84-1
80-1
73-0
70-0

Agg

339-1
465-5
433-5
452-7
433-9

Winner

cw









